Borough or County
Schoharie
Rensselaer

Albany

Rensselaer County

Albany/Schenectady

Rensselear

Albany

Columbia

Chatham Middle School

Albany

Columbia

Columbia

Dutchess

Ulster

Ulster

Dutchess

Dutchess

River Mile

Mohawk53

Hoosick

154

146

145.5

140

138

134.5

134.5

132.5

124.5

117

110

98

90.5

87

84.5

78
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River Site

Schoharie Creek at

Middleburgh
Hoosick River,

Hoosick Falls, NY

Peebles Island

Rensselaer Boat

Launch

Corning Preserve

Boat Launch
Papscanee

Preserve (Staats

Island, private
location)

Henry Hudson Park

Schodack Island

State Park

Schodack Island

State Park

Hannacroix Creek

Preserve

Nutten Hook

Hudson Boat launch

Lasher Memorial
Park Germantown

Bard College

George H. Freer
Memorial Beach,

Port Ewen, NY

Esopus Meadows

Preserve

Norrie Point
Environmental
Center

Quiet Cove

10/14/2021

Middleburgh Jr.Sr
Hoosick Falls High

Berkshire Waldorf

Tech Valley High
School (TVHS)

Montessori School;
Will invite Center for
Disabilities Services
School and other
schools serving
children with

Robert C Parker

Chatham High

50 Woodbridge
Avenue, Chatham,
Pieter B. Coeymans

Averill Park High

Hudson High

Red Hook High

High Meadow

FDR High School &

Kingston Farm

G.W. Krieger

Partner
Organization

DEC

None yet-
Interested

NYS DEC
Accessibility
Program

Cary Institute
of Ecosystem
Studies

Cary Institute
of Ecosystem
Studies

5 Rivers

HCSD

Columbia Land
Conservancy

Bard College

Hudson River
Sloop
Clearwater

Cornell
Cooperative

Field
Program or
Virtual

Field Program
Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program

Please
confirm in the

Time at Site

8:30-2:00 PM

8:30-2:00 PM

9:00-11:00 AM

9:30-11:30 AM

9:30-12:00 PM

9:00-1:00 PM

9:00 - 1:00 PM

9:00-1:00 PM

9:30-1:15 PM

9:00-1:00 PM

10:00-2:00 PM

8:00-1:00 PM

9:00-1:30 PM

10:30-1:30 PM

9:15-1:15 PM

1:30-5:00 PM

9:00 AM -1:15
PM



Dutchess
Dutchess

Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange County

Westchester

Westchester

Rockland
Rockland
Westchester

Rockland

Rockland

Rockland

Rockland

Rockland

Westchester

Westchester
Yonkers

Bergen County

76

65

61.2

58.1

57

52

43.5

41

38

37

32.5

28

254

254

254

254

25

22

18

14
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Wayras Park
Chelsea Yacht Club

Newburgh

Plum Point
Kowawese Unique
Area

Donahue Memorial
Park, Cornwall
Landing

West Point (USMA)

Peekskill Riverfront
Green

Verplank Steamboat
dock

Haverstraw Bay
Park

Bowline Park in
Haverstraw

Louis Engel Park,
Ossining

Memorial Park,
Nyack

Piermont Pier

Piermont Pier

Piermont Pier

Piermont Pier

Matthiessen Park

Kinally Cove

Sarah Lawrence
CURB

Englewood Boat
Basin

Poughkeepsie Day
School

Wappingers Junior
High School

NFA P-TECH @
NFA North

Homeschool group

Willow Avenue
Elementary School

United States
Military Academy

Walter Panas High
School

Mahopac

Albertus Magnus
High School

North Rockland
High School

Ossining High
School

Nyack High School

Tappan Zee H.S.

Spring Valley High
School

Pearl River High
School

Clarkstown High
School North &
South

Irvington Middle
School/lrvington
High School

Hastings High
School

Sarah Lawrence
College

Alpine School

Extension D.C.

Scenic Hudson

Orange County
Water
Authority

Trailside
Museums &
Zoo at Bear
Mountain State
Park

Second
Teacher,
Honors Bio

Lamont
Doherty

Lamont
Doherty

LDEO

LDEO

n/a

None

NA

PIP - Christina
Fehre

field or virtual

Field Program
Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program
Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program
Field Program
Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program

10:00 - 11:30
AM

8:30-1:15 PM

8:30-1:15 PM

10:00-2:00 PM

8:30-1:30 PM

7:00-4:00 PM

9:00-1:30 PM

8:30-12:30 PM

9:00-1:30 PM

8:30-10:00 AM

12:45-2:30 PM

9:00-1:00 PM

8:30-2:00 PM

8:00-1:00 PM

8:00-2:00 PM

8:00-2:00 PM

8:00 - 12:00 PM

8:30-2:30 PM

9:00-1:30 PM



Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan
Manhattan

Manhattan

Hudson County, NJ

Manhattan

Manhattan

Kings County

Brooklyn

Staten Island

Queens

Richmond

New York
Brooklyn

Kings/Brooklyn

Brooklyn

New York

Queens

Queens

12.75

6.8

10

5.6

3.2
2.9

0.5

-3.75

-11.2

HrIRM 1

ER1.7

ER1.7

ER1.7

ER4.1

ER 5.6

ERRM 5.7
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Inwood/Marina
Restaurant

Pieri

Pier 125 125th
street manhattan

Pier 84
Pier 45

Pier 40

Morris Canal Basin

Governors Island

Governors Island
Valentino Pier

Penn side of Shirley
Chisholm Park

Pier 1

Kaiser Beach

Great Kills Park,
Staten Island

Randall's island

Brooklyn Bridge
Park (Pier 5)

Brooklyn Bridge
(Pier 5 cut out)

Brooklyn Bridge
Park Conservancy
Pier 4

LESEC Fire Station

Pier 4 Gantry State
Park, Long Island
City

(Hunter's Point)
Pier 1 Gantry State
Park, Long Island

Comprehensive
Model School
Project

Speyer Legacy
School

Columbia
secondary school

Gateway School
The Lab HS

Museum School

Hudson Montessori
School

The Urban
Assembly NY
Harbor School

New York Harbor
School

The Brooklyn New
School/PS 146

Curtis High School

John Dewey HS

St. Clare School

Dwight School

Packer Collegiate
Institute

Brooklyn Friends
School

P.S. 154 - Jonathan
D. Hyatt Elementary
School (Bronx)

NEST+m (01M539)

Hunters Point
Community Middle
School

P.S./L.S. 78Q

Columbia
secondary
school

Hudson River
Park

BOP

Urban
Assembly New
York Harbor
School

Shirley
Chisholm State
Park

National Park
Rangers

BioBoat

Brooklyn
Bridge Park
Conservancy

Lower East
Side Ecology
Center

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program
Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Please
confirm in the
field or virtual

Field Program
Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field Program

Field
Prograrm

Please
confirm in the

10:30-1:00 PM

9:30-2:00 PM

12:45-3:00 PM

12:00-2:00 PM
10:00-1:00 PM

10:00-11:00 AM

9:00-12:00 PM

10:15 -2:30 PM

9:30-2:45 PM

10:00-1:00 PM

9:30-12:30 PM

8:00-12:30 PM

10:00-1:00 PM

9:00-2:00 PM

10:00-2:00 PM

10:00-2:00 PM

10:00-1:00 PM

9:00-10:30 AM
Over Multiple
days

9:00-2:20 PM

9:00-12:00 PM
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City field or virtual
International HS for
Queens ER13.7 Frances Lewis Park Health Sciences NYC DOE Field Program 10:30-12:00 PM
Please

confirm in the
field or virtual.

Manhattan If in the field,
East river /Has International High same site as
Manhattan ER oyster cages School LESEC last year? 10:30-2:00 PM
Bronx Center for
Science and Bronx River
Bronx BrxR4.5 Concrete Plant Park Mathematics Alliance Field Program 9:00-2:00 PM

Dos Puentes
Manhattan Hrlm 13 Swindler's Cove Elementary School Field Program 10:00-1:30 PM



