				Partner	Field Program or	
Borough or County	River Mile	River Site	School	Organization	Virtual	Time at Site
Schoharie	Mohawk53	Schoharie Creek at Middleburgh	Middleburgh Jr.Sr High	DEC	Field Program	8:30-2:00 PM
Rensselaer	Hoosick	Hoosick River, Hoosick Falls, NY	Hoosick Falls High School		Field Program	
Albany	154	Peebles Island	Berkshire Waldorf Academy		Field Program	8:30-2:00 PM
Rensselaer County	146	Rensselaer Boat Launch	Tech Valley High School (TVHS)	None yet- Interested	Please confirm in the field or virtual	9:00-11:00 AM
Albany/Schenectady	145.5	Corning Preserve Boat Launch	RiverRun Community Montessori School; Will invite Center for Disabilities Services School and other schools serving children with disabilities	NYS DEC Accessibility Program	Field Program	9:30-11:30 AM
Rensselear	140	Papscanee Preserve (Staats Island, private location)	Robert C Parker School		Field Program	9:30-12:00 PM
Albany	138	Henry Hudson Park	The Albany Academies		Field Program	9:00-1:00 PM
Columbia	134.5	Schodack Island State Park	Chatham High School	Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies	Field Program	9:00 - 1:00 PM
Chatham Middle School	134.5	Schodack Island State Park	50 Woodbridge Avenue, Chatham, NY 12037	Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies	Please confirm in the field or virtual	9:00-1:00 PM
Albany	132.5	Hannacroix Creek Preserve	Pieter B. Coeymans	5 Rivers	Field Program	9:30-1:15 PM
	124.5	Nutten Hook	Averill Park High School		Field Program	9:00-1:00 PM
Columbia	117	Hudson Boat launch	Hudson	HCSD	Field Program	10:00-2:00 PM
Columbia	110	Lasher Memorial Park Germantown	Hudson High School	Columbia Land Conservancy	Please confirm in the field or virtual	8:00-1:00 PM
Dutchess	98	Bard College	Red Hook High School	Bard College	Field Program	9:00-1:30 PM
Ulster	90.5	George H. Freer Memorial Beach, Port Ewen, NY	High Meadow School		Field Program	10:30-1:30 PM
Ulster	87	Esopus Meadows Preserve		Hudson River Sloop Clearwater	Please confirm in the field or virtual	9:15-1:15 PM
Dutchess	84.5	Norrie Point Environmental Center	FDR High School & Kingston Farm Project		Field Program	1:30-5:00 PM
Dutchess	78	Quiet Cove	G.W. Krieger	Cornell Cooperative	Please confirm in the	9:00 AM -1:15 PM

				Extension D.C.	field or virtual	
Dutchess	76	Wayras Park	Poughkeepsie Day School		Field Program	10:00 - 11:30 AM
Dutchess	65	Chelsea Yacht Club	Wappingers Junior High School		Field Program	8:30-1:15 PM
Orange	61.2	Newburgh	NFA P-TECH @ NFA North	Scenic Hudson	Field Program	8:30-1:15 PM
Orange	58.1	Plum Point Kowawese Unique Area	Homeschool group	Orange County Water Authority	Field Program	10:00-2:00 PM
Orange	57	Donahue Memorial Park, Cornwall Landing	Willow Avenue Elementary School	Trailside Museums & Zoo at Bear Mountain State Park	Field Program	
Orange County	52	West Point (USMA)	United States Military Academy		Field Program	7:00-4:00 PM
Westchester	43.5	Peekskill Riverfront Green	Walter Panas High School		Field Program	9:00-1:30 PM
Westchester	41	Verplank Steamboat dock	Mahopac		Please confirm in the field or virtual	8:30-12:30 PM
Rockland	38	Haverstraw Bay Park	Albertus Magnus High School	Second Teacher, Honors Bio	Field Program	9:00-1:30 PM
Rockland	37	Bowline Park in Haverstraw	North Rockland High School		Field Program	8:30-10:00 AM
Westchester	32.5	Louis Engel Park, Ossining	Ossining High School		Field Program	12:45-2:30 PM
Rockland	28	Memorial Park, Nyack	Nyack High School		Field Program	9:00-1:00 PM
Rockland	25.4	Piermont Pier	Tappan Zee H.S.	Lamont Doherty	Please confirm in the field or virtual	8:30-2:00 PM
Rockland	25.4	Piermont Pier	Spring Valley High School	Lamont Doherty	Please confirm in the field or virtual	8:00-1:00 PM
Rockland	25.4	Piermont Pier	Pearl River High School	LDEO	Field Program	8:00-2:00 PM
Rockland	25.4	Piermont Pier	Clarkstown High School North & South	LDEO	Field Program	8:00-2:00 PM
Westchester	25	Matthiessen Park	Irvington Middle School/Irvington High School	n/a	Field Program	8:00 - 12:00 PM
Westchester	22	Kinally Cove	Hastings High School	None	Please confirm in the field or virtual	8:30-2:30 PM
Yonkers		Sarah Lawrence CURB	Sarah Lawrence College	NA		
Bergen County	14	Englewood Boat Basin	Alpine School	PIP - Christina Fehre	Field Program	9:00-1:30 PM

Marshattar	40.75	Inwood/Marina	Comprehensive Model School			10:00 1:00 DM
Manhattan	12.75	Restaurant	Project Speyer Legacy		Field Program	10:30-1:00 PM
Manhattan	6.8	Pier i	School		Field Program	9:30-2:00 PM
Manhattan	10	Pier 125 125th street manhattan	Columbia secondary school	Columbia secondary school	Field Program	12:45-3:00 PM
Manhattan	5.6	Pier 84	Gateway School	Hudson River Park	Field Program	12:00-2:00 PM
Manhattan	3.2	Pier 45	The Lab HS		Field Program	10:00-1:00 PM
Manhattan	2.9	Pier 40	Museum School		Field Program	10:00-11:00 AM
Hudson County, NJ	0.5	Morris Canal Basin	Hudson Montessori School		Field Program	9:00-12:00 PM
Manhattan	-1	Governors Island	The Urban Assembly NY Harbor School	вор	Field Program	10:15 -2:30 PM
Manhattan	-1	Governors Island	New York Harbor School	Urban Assembly New York Harbor School	Field Program	9:30-2:45 PM
Kings County	-2.3	Valentino Pier	The Brooklyn New School/PS 146		Field Program	10:00-1:00 PM
Brooklyn	-3.75	Penn side of Shirley Chisholm Park		Shirley Chisholm State Park	Field Program	
Staten Island	-4.5	Pier 1	Curtis High School		Please confirm in the field or virtual	9:30-12:30 PM
Queens	-8.6	Kaiser Beach	John Dewey HS		Please confirm in the field or virtual	8:00-12:30 PM
Richmond	-11.2	Great Kills Park, Staten Island	St. Clare School	National Park Rangers	Please confirm in the field or virtual	10:00-1:00 PM
New York	HrlRM 1	Randall's island	Dwight School		Field Program	9:00-2:00 PM
Brooklyn	ER1.7	Brooklyn Bridge Park (Pier 5)	Packer Collegiate Institute		Field Program	10:00-2:00 PM
Kings/Brooklyn	ER1.7	Brooklyn Bridge (Pier 5 cut out)	Brooklyn Friends School	BioBoat	Field Program	10:00-2:00 PM
Brooklyn	ER1.7	Brooklyn Bridge Park Conservancy Pier 4	P.S. 154 - Jonathan D. Hyatt Elementary School (Bronx)	Brooklyn Bridge Park Conservancy	Field Program	10:00-1:00 PM
New York	ER4.1	LESEC Fire Station	NEST+m (01M539)	Lower East Side Ecology Center	Field Program	9:00-10:30 AM Over Multiple days
Queens	ER 5.6	Pier 4 Gantry State Park, Long Island City (Hunter's Point)	Hunters Point Community Middle School		Field Prograrm	9:00-2:20 PM
Queens	ER RM 5.7	Pier 1 Gantry State Park, Long Island	P.S./I.S. 78Q		Please confirm in the	9:00-12:00 PM

		City			field or virtual	
Queens	ER 13.7	Frances Lewis Park	International HS for Health Sciences	NYC DOE	Field Program	10:30-12:00 PM
Manhattan	ER	East river /Has oyster cages	Manhattan International High School	LESEC	Please confirm in the field or virtual. If in the field, same site as last year?	10:30-2:00 PM
Bronx	BrxR4.5	Concrete Plant Park	Bronx Center for Science and Mathematics	Bronx River Alliance	Field Program	9:00-2:00 PM
Manhattan	Hrlm 13	Swindler's Cove	Dos Puentes Elementary School		Field Program	10:00-1:30 PM